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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

8 50 Total Team
6 14 1 Clarke Clifton

1 9 13 Morgan Delford

18 69 Total Team
18 60 12 McLean Andre

17 51 Total Team
6 11 1 Clarke Clifton

7 17 13 Morgan Delford

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

8 58 Total Team
3 16 6 Ferguson Jamaal

2 4 11 Simon Tonny

8 74 Total Team
4 27 1 Southard Javari

29 60 Total Team
21 32 2 Wilson Prince'Tanique

5 17 17 Forbes Shedrick

Best Scorer 13 37 11 Hartley Jamion8 34 2 Wilson Prince'Tanique

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 75 Total Team
10 12 16 Blake Mark Martin

10 21 11 Hartley Jamion

11 39 Total Team
3 10 6 Brown Dellan

3 8 16 Blake Mark Martin

3 74 Total Team
1 10 11 Hartley Jamion

1 11 6 Brown Dellan

23 Total Team
75 188 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

23 75 Total Team
8 22 2 Wilson Prince'Tanique

3 5 13 Moxey Rajahl

5 36 Total Team
2 8 18 Stuart Eugene

1 2 1 Southard Javari

1 56 Total Team
1 4 13 Moxey Rajahl

26 Total Team
55 167 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

JAM • JAMAICA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Clarke CliftonL

3 Williams Damor

4 Dwyer Shane

6 Brown Dellan

8 Clarke Jovanny

9 Hitchman Triston

11 Hartley Jamion

12 McLean Andre

13 Morgan Delford

15 Reid Marlon

16 Blake Mark Martin

18 Lewis Mark

L L L

  

  
  
  

  
  

7

13

4

8

13

7

Coach:
Assistant:

Gatasheu Bonner

Damion Gooden

BAH • BAHAMAS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Southard Javari

2 Wilson Prince'Tanique

5 Saunders Je'Vaughn

6 Ferguson JamaalL

7 Ferguson Byron

8 Williams Lorenzo

9 Rolle Glen

11 Simon Tonny

13 Moxey Rajahl

15 Hepburn Shanari

17 Forbes Shedrick

18 Stuart Eugene


  

L L L

  


 



 
  
  

1

8

3

1

1

1

4

3

3

4

Coach:
Assistant:

Covance Mortimer

Lloyd Davis

Referees: SANIFORD, Sheldon (TTO) & YEARWOOD, Sherry (BAR)

BAH
JAM 3

0 18

25

19

25

18

25

55

75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:23 0:25 1:13

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

6 07/5/2017

Couva

National Cycling Centre

Match duration:  Start: 16:04  End: 17:23  Total: 1:19
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2018 WCQT 2ND ROUND CAZOVA MEN CHAMPIONSHIP
Preliminary Round Group E


